

MPCASY NEW SC

1st. B. No. 3307

ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ସିତାମାଳା ଦାସୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ସୁଧାଂଶୁ ଦାସୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ସୁଧାଂଶୁ ଦାସୀ

ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଦାସୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଦାସୀ **Schedule XLV Form No. 134.**

ପଞ୍ଜାବୀ/ସିନ୍ଧୀ/ସଂସ୍କୃତ

DIVISION

ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ସିତାମାଳା ଦାସୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ସୁଧାଂଶୁ ଦାସୀ
ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ସୁଧାଂଶୁ ଦାସୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ସୁଧାଂଶୁ ଦାସୀ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1st. B. No. 3307

2nd year Maintenance
Bill

77

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Chakra Sanjampath to Achalni Dunderkoto Ke Rajan Roy Ke ghar tak.					
Agency — Shambhu Singh					
Agreement No. — 76540/20-21					
Agreement date — 6/9/20					
Actual date of completion — 21/3/22					
① Restoration of Drainage.					
					3
					$1 \times 4.06 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 1.22 \text{ M}$
					$10 \times 4.17 \times 1.10 \times 0.300 = 13.88 \text{ ''}$
					$12 \times 8.02 \times 1.10 \times 0.300 = 26.56 \text{ ''}$
					$8 \times 7.40 \times 1.50 \times 0.300 = 20.42 \text{ ''}$
					$10 \times 7.66 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 22.98 \text{ ''}$
					$15 \times 4.06 \times 0.80 \times 0.300 = 14.61$
					99.67 M
② Making up shoulder —					
					$15 \times 7.70 \times 1.20 = 138.24 \text{ M}^2$
					$15 \times 7.77 \times 1.20 = 140.22 \text{ ''}$
					$11 \times 6.36 \times 1.20 = 83.96 \text{ ''}$
					$7 \times 7.08 \times 1.20 = 59.47 \text{ ''}$
					421.89 M
③ Repair to portable work M.S.C.					
					$16 \times 3.0 \times 1.20 = 57.60 \text{ M}^2$
					$1 \times 0.900 \times 1.10 = 0.99$
					58.59 M
④ Maintenance of concrete pipe — S.N.O.					
⑤ Maintenance of state Culvert — 1 N.O.					
⑥					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cuts					
Qu. 13P - (78) 99.65 M ³					
@ Rs 386.14 / M ³					Rs 38706 = 00
② Making up shoulder.					
Qu. 13P - (77) 42.88 M ²					
@ Rs 57.36 / M ²					Rs 24199 = 00
③ Repair of pot hole Qu. 13P - (77)					
58.57 M ² @ Rs 288.36 / M ²					Rs 17541 = 00
④ Maintenance of CD kerb					
pipe Qu. 13P - (77) 3 No.					
@ Rs 1130.67 each					Rs 3392 = 00
⑤ Maintenance of CD slab					
Sub. work. 1 No.					
@ Rs 2328.20 each					Rs 2329 = 00
⑥ Maintenance of road kerb					
Qu. 13P - (78) 0.20 Km.					
@ Rs 1077.82 / Km					Rs 213 = 00
⑦ Maintenance of road 2 Km					
Qu. 13P - (78) 0.25 Km.					
@ Rs 624.23 / Km.					Rs 155 = 00
⑧ Cutting branches of tree.					
Qu. 13P - (78) 3 No					
@ Rs 109.74 each					Rs 829 = 00
⑨ Cutting shrubs from					
roadway. Qu. 13P - (78)					
13 No @ Rs 6.73 each					Rs 87 = 00
⑩ Trimming of grass.					
Qu. 13P - (78) 32 M ²					
@ Rs 224 / M ²					Rs 32 = 00

